PINET

CHIUSURA IN ACCIAIO INOSSIDABILE -
SCROCCO "ORIENTATO VERSO
L'ALTO"

16-1-4265

Chiusura a scatto in acciaio inossidabile.


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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Finitura

56 mm
Acciaio inossidabile 304
8749
73.5 mm
2.7 mm
55 mm
20 mm
1.2

22 mm
30 mm
29.7 mm
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